Sr Questions Answers Choice

5

1 Significiant Figures of 1.388889 is 3
8

ww A

.
1.
1.
. 1.3898
.0.16 m
16000 m

1600 cm
16 cm

2 16 km =

3 How many sides angles of a traingle.

oW

|

1
n
\%

4 The point (2,5) lies in............ quadrant.

Profit
Nothing
Loss
None

5 If the sale price is greater then cost price then we get

150000
15100
15200
15300

6 15km 200 m

Zakat

Ushr
Commision
None

7T is paid on agrieultural yield

8 Square root of 81 is

=2 00w

2

Points
Bars
Sectors
Figures

9 In bar graph...........c...... uses.

22 h

20 h 50 min
21 h 50 min
22 h 10 min

10 15 h 30 min +6 h 30 min =

CNCQcCz

QCNCWCZz
NCwW CzCQ
QCZCNCW

1" Which Sequence is Correct?

Mean
Mode
Median
None

12 Sum of all values/total number of values =

39
40
38
43

13 In sequence 30,33,36................. thenext termis.

Ordinate
14 In (xy), x called Origin
Abscissa
Plane

|

I
Il
v

15 The Point (-7,-1) lies is

OOW» DOW P DUOWr DOWr UOWP 0UOWr 0U0WP» UOWP U0UWP 0UOWP» U0Wr U0Wr 00WP» U0w» 00Wr



16

17

18

19

20

(87)%=

In 5,9,8,9,10,11,10,9,the mode is

The order of rotational symmetry of hexagon is

If arrival time = 2:40 pm and journey time = 4 hours then departure time =

Data is represented by

metohds

. 7369

. 7669
. 7469

. 08:40 am

A
C
D
A

B

D
A 2
B

D
A
C. 09:40 am
D. 11:40 am
B. Three

C. Four
D. Five



