

## Mathematics 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Significiant Figures of 1.388889 is	A. 1.4 B. 1.45 C. 1.38 D. 1.3898
2	16 km =	A. 0.16 m B. 16000 m C. 1600 cm D. 16 cm
3	How many sides angles of a traingle.	A. 6 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
4	The point (2,5) lies inquadrant.	A. I B. II C. III D. IV
5	If the sale price is greater then cost price then we get	A. Profit B. Nothing C. Loss D. None
6	15 km 200 m	A. 150000 B. 15100 C. 15200 D. 15300
7	is paid on agrieultural yield	A. Zakat B. Ushr C. Commision D. None
8	Square root of 81 is	A. 3 B. 6 C. 9 D. 12
9	In bar graphuses.	A. Points B. Bars C. Sectors D. Figures
10	15 h 30 min +6 h 30 min =	A. 22 h B. 20 h 50 min C. 21 h 50 min D. 22 h 10 min
11	Which Sequence is Correct?	A. CN CQ CZ B. Q CN CW CZ C. N CW CZ CQ D. Q CZ CN CW
12	Sum of all values/total number of values =	A. Mean B. Mode C. Median D. None
13	In sequence 30,33,36 thenext term is.	A. 39 B. 40 C. 38 D. 43
14	In (x,y), x called	A. Ordinate B. Origin C. Abscissa D. Plane
15	The Point (-7,-1) lies is	A. I B. II C. III D. IV

16	$(87)^2 =$	A. 7369 B. 7569 C. 7669 D. 7469
17	In 5,9,8,9,10,11,10,9,the mode is	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
18	The order of rotational symmetry of hexagon is	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
19	If arrival time = 2:40 pm and journey time = 4 hours then departure time =	A. 08:40 am B. 10:40 am C. 09:40 am D. 11:40 am
20	Data is represented bymetohds	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five